Cellular component

nuclear lumen -
nucleolus -
ribonucleoprotein complex -
cytoplasmic vesicle -
intracellular vesicle -
vacuolar part
vacuolar membrane A
vesicle

cytosolic part-
cytosolic ribosome -
Golgi apparatus part-

Golgi subcompartment

Q-

100

200

300

400

p.adjust
3.233392e-55

6.654295e-29
1.330859%e-28
1.996288e-28

2.661718e-28



